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5 Lb. Bag

Best Choice 
Russet Potatoes

249

3 Lb. Bag, Michigan

Ambrosia, Fuji, Gala,
Red Delicious or 

Pink Lady Apples

299

Extra Large

Seedless Red
or Green Grapes

199
lb.

HNBASE_PG1_110525

Pure Life Water
24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles or 24 Pk./8 Oz. Bottles

3.99

3.996.5-10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Frito-Lay Cheetos or Fritos

2.1916 Oz., Selected Varieties
Prairie Farms Ice Cream

Frito-Lay Doritos
Selected Varieties, 6-10.75 Oz.

2/$7

Blue Ribbon Classics Frozen Dairy Dessert
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz.

6.49

Outshine Bars or Skinny Cow Sandwiches
4-12 Ct., Selected Varieties

4.49

Cook’s

Shank Portion Smoked Ham

1.79lb.

Family Pack

Fresh Ground Chuck

4.99lb.

Kentucky Legend, Original

Whole Boneless Ham

3.99lb.

10 Lbs. & Up, With Timer, Frozen

BEST CHOICE 
GRADE A TURKEY

89¢
lb.

Family Pack

Ground Chuck Patties 5.49lb.

Kentucky Legend, Selected Varieties

Half Boneless Hams 4.49lb.

Cook’s

Butt Portion Smoked Ham 1.99lb.

Green Giant
Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 14.5-15.25 Oz.

5/$5
Tony’s

Pizzeria Pizza
Selected Varieties, 18.56-20.6 Oz.

2/$6
Kellogg’s Cereal

15.4-16.1 Oz. Raisin Bran, 16 Oz. Mini Wheats
or 11.4-12.6 Oz. Special K

2/$6

Progresso or 
Old El Paso Soup
Selected Varieties
18-19 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Original Macaroni 
& Cheese or Spirals
Selected Varieties
4-5 Pk.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Salad Dressing or 
Classico Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties
15-24 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Grands!, 
Crescents, Cinnamon Rolls 
or Flaky Layer Biscuits
Selected Varieties
4-12 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

6-10 Ct., Selected Varieties
Quaker
Instant Oatmeal -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

16.3 Oz., Selected Varieties
Peter Pan
Peanut Butter -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

30 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft 
Miracle Whip -1.00 4.495.49

EA.

7.2-11.7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Toaster Strudels, Scrambles
or Mini Cinnis Pull-Apart Rolls -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pompeian
Olive Oil -1.00 5.996.99

EA.

30 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft 
Mayonnaise -1.00 3.494.49

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Edwards or
Mrs. Smith’s Pies
Selected Varieties
24-37 Oz.

4.99

EA.5.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Freschetta
Pizza
Selected Varieties
18.85-30.88 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

35-37 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Smith’s
Fruit Pies -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

17.06-28.79 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Red Baron Stuffed
Crust or Fully 
Loaded Pizza -1.00 5.996.99

EA.

In-Ad
Coupon

2/$49.5-10.75 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hostess Donettes 2/$37.5 Oz., Selected Varieties

Totino’s Pizza Rolls 4/$514.5-15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hunt’s Tomatoes or Sauce

4 Lb. Bag

Navel
Oranges

399

wed
5
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7

sun
9

thurs
6

sat
8
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tues
11



HOME & HEALTH 

HERNANDO
HNBASE_PG2_110525 HNBASE

6.4924-60 Ct., Selected Varieties
Chinet Plates or Bowls5.9932.7-38 Oz., Selected Varieties

Dawn Dish Soap

6.99
20-160 Ct. or 6.9-66 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tide Liquid Detergent, 
Pods, Downy Softener 
or Bounce Dryer Sheets

8.49
2-6 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Bounty Paper 
Towels or Charmin 
Bath Tissue

4.99
6-12 Rolls, Selected Varieties
Fiora Essentials 
Bath Tissue or 
Paper Towels

Banquet Homestyle Bakes
Selected Varieties, 28.1-30.9 Oz.

2/$7

Ben’s Original Ready Rice
Selected Varieties, 6-8.8 Oz.

2/$5
Old Orchard Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2.99

Old El Paso Taco Seasoning
Selected Varieties, 0.85-1 Oz.

4/$4
Blue Plate Mayonnaise

Selected Varieties, 30 Oz.

3.49

Creamette or Skinner Pasta
Selected Varieties, 12-16 Oz.

5/$5

Pioneer Country, Pepper or
Biscuit Gravy Mix
Selected Varieties, 2.75 Oz.

4/$5
Wendy’s Chili With Beans

Selected Varieties, 15 Oz.

4.49

Allens Vegetables
Selected Varieties, 14.5-15 Oz.

2/$3
Barilla Lasagna or Jumbo Shells

Selected Varieties, 9-16 Oz.

2/$4

Arizona Tea
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz.

3.49

Ozarka Water
12 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles

3.49

3.9917.3 Oz., Original
Ben’s Family Size Ready Rice1.493 Liter, Selected Varieties

Ozarka Water

4.9915 Oz., Selected Varieties
Wendy’s Chili No Beans

DeVour
Frozen Entrées
Selected Varieties
9-12 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

General Mills Cereal
12 Oz. Cinnamon Toast Crunch, 
11.5 Oz. Reese’s Puffs, 10.4 Oz. Cocoa Puffs, 
8.9 Oz. Cheerios, 10.7 Oz. Trix or 
11.7 Oz. Golden Grahams

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Red Gold Tomatoes, 
Sauce or Juice
Selected Varieties
28-46 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Post
Cereal
Selected Varieties
10-14.75

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Chex Mix, Bugles
or Gardetto’s
Selected Varieties
9-14.5 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Natural
Slices
Selected Varieties
7-8 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Daisy 
Sour Cream
Original
24 Oz.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Coffee-mate
Powdered Creamer
Selected Varieties
30-35.3 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Dannon Light + Fit, 
Oikos or Danimals
Selected Varieties
4 Pk.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Deluxe Macaroni 
& Cheese or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese
Selected Varieties
9.4-14 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Natural
Chunks or Shreds
Selected Varieties
24 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Ore-Ida
Frozen Potatoes
Selected Varieties
22-32 Oz.

3.49

EA.4.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso Taco Shells, 
Tortillas, Beans or Rice
Selected Varieties
8-12 Ct. or 8.8 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso Enchilada 
Sauce, Green Chiles or 
Refried Beans
Selected Varieties
4-16 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso Dinner Kits,
Shells, Bowls,
Seasonings or Sauce
Selected Varieties
8-10 Ct. or 6.25-19 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED 
IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

5.71-6.2 Oz., Selected Varieties
Lunchable Grilled
Cheesies -1.00 3.494.49

EA.

6.99112-216 Ct., Selected Varieties
Pampers Wipes

9.99
15-22 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Pampers NINJAMAS 
or Easy Ups

15.99
16 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Kibbles ‘n Bits
Dog Food

2/$10
2.5-3.15 Lb.
Selected Varieties
9 Lives
Dry Cat Food



DAIRY & FROZEN 

DON'T MISS OUT ON THESE GREAT SAVINGS!

HERNANDO
HNBASE_PG3_110525HNBASE

Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
Original, 6 Ct.

4.29
Ghirardelli Brownie Mix

Selected Varieties, 18.75-20 Oz.

3.99
Jolly Time Popcorn

Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

4.49

Tampico Punch
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz.

2/$5

Maxwell House Coffee
Selected Varieties, 10.3-11.5 Oz.

6.49

Krusteaz, Cracker Barrel or Red 
Lobster Baking, Pancake or Waffle Mix

Selected Varieties, 11.36-32 Oz.

2/$6
Cheez-It, Club or Town House 

Family Size Crackers
Selected Varieties, 12-21 Oz.

5.49

3.9932 Oz.
Swans Down Cake Flour

4.9910-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ghirardelli Baking Chips10.997 Oz., Selected Varieties

Nescafé Taster’s Choice Coffee

349Nabisco
Premium Saltines
Selected Varieties
9-17 Oz. 899Sunny D

Punch
Selected Varieties
15 Pk. Bottles

Red Lobster Frozen Biscuits
15.66 Oz.

4.99 Arby’s, Checkers Fries
or Sonic Tater Tots
Selected Varieties, 40-48 Oz.

6.99
Birds Eye Voila! Skillet Meals 

or Chef Boyardee Entrées
Selected Varieties, 40-42 Oz.

7.99Healthy Choice Power Bowls, Plates or 
P.F. Chang’s Bowls or Dolly Parton’s 

Single Serve Meals
Selected Varieties, 9-12 Oz.

3.99

Stouffer’s Family Size Entrées
Selected Varieties, 57-76 Oz.

12.99
Birds Eye Vegetables
Selected Varieties, 10-10.8 Oz.

4/$5

Eggo Waffles
Selected Varieties, 24 Ct.

5.99
Banquet MEGA Chicken Filets

Selected Varieties, 24 Oz.

5.99

Bagel Bites Pizza
Selected Varieties, 7 Oz.

2/$5
José Olé Taquitos or Mini Tacos

Selected Varieties, 20-22.5 Oz.

6.49

I Can’t Believe It’s Not Butter
45 Oz.

7.99

Velveeta Queso
Selected Varieties, 15 Oz.

3.49

Tropicana Juice
Selected Varieties, 11 Oz.

3/$4
Sargento Shreds

Selected Varieties, 5-8 Oz.

2/$5

Yoplait Yogurt
Selected Varieties, 4-6 Oz.

10/$6

Philadelphia Frosting, Soft or 
Whipped Cream Cheese

Selected Varieties, 7.5-16 Oz.

3.99

PictSweet Farms Simple Harvest 
or Recipe Helpers Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 8-16 Oz.

199
Chobani

Greek Yogurt
Selected Varieties, 5.3 Oz.

10/$10
Banquet Classics

Dinners
Selected Varieties, 7.4-11.88 Oz.

3/$5
International Delight or 

Dunkin’ Donuts Cold Foam or Creamer
Selected Varieties, 14-32 Oz.

449

1.7912-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Frosting

2/$3Pillsbury Cake
or Brownie Mix
Selected Varieties
15.25-18.4 Oz. 499Mazola

Cooking Oil
Selected Varieties
40 Oz.

Lipton Tea Cup Size Tea
Yellow Label Black Tea, 100 Ct.

5.49

3.4924 Ct.
Lipton Tea Family Size Tea Bags

2/$6
9-15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Healthy Choice Steamers or 
Marie Callender’s Dinners or Pot Pies 2/$6

11-18 Oz. or 4 Ct., Selected Varieties
PictSweet Farms Grilling, Roasting,
Skillet or Air Fryer Vegetables



PREMIUM QUALITY MEATS

PRODUCE FRESH PICKS

Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.

HNBASE_PG4_110525 HNBASE

USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless Beef
Chuck Roast

649
lb.

USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus

Boneless Beef Stew Meat 7.49lb.

Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus

Boneless 
New York Strip Steaks

1099
lb.

Extra Large

Green Bell
Peppers

89¢
ea.

Mississippi #1

Sweet
Potatoes

99¢
lb. Tomatoes

On the Vine

179
lb.

2.99
12-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Side Dishes

2/$5
5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Armour
Pepperoni

3/$5
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Field Wieners 
or Sliced Bologna

3.99
7-9 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin
Sliced Lunch Meat

3.99
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Sugardale
Sliced Bacon

12.99
40 Oz.
Kentucky Legend
Sliced Bacon

4.99
14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Lil Butcher Shoppe
Smoked Sausage

11.99
32 Oz.
Holten’s Chop House
Smashed Burgers

2/$7
12-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Eckrich
Smoked Sausage

5.49
26-27.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
On•Cor Breaded
and Cooked Chicken

8.99
4 Lb.
Guidry’s
Catfish Nuggets

3.99
12-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hillshire Farm Little Smokies
or Bryan Cocktail Smokies

3.29
Family Pack
Sanderson Farms
Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

lb. 2.99
Family Pack
Boneless 
Pork Cutlets

lb.

6.99
Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus Beef
Boneless Beef
Chuck Steaks

lb. 7.99
24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Smithfield Quarter
Sliced Ham

3.99
12-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Nathan’s Famous
Beef Franks

5/$5
2.44-2.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Armour
LunchMakers

Family Pack

BONELESS SIRLOIN
PORK CHOPS 219

lb.

Family Pack

Boneless Country Style Pork Ribs 2.39lb.

2.49Family Pack, Breakfast Thin Sliced
Boneless Sirloin Pork Chops lb.7.99USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless Beef Ribs lb.

Whole
Rotisserie
Chicken 8.99ea.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar
Turkey Breast 7.99lb.

Pre-Sliced Random Weight Packages 8 oz Avg. Weight 
Selected Varieties
Cargill Premium
Sliced Deli Meat 8.99lb.

Sliced to Order
Kretschmar Baby 
Swiss Cheese 6.99lb.

3.3-5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oh Snap!
Deli Snacks 4/$5

13 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mazzone
Pasta Meals 7.99

10.2 Oz.
King’s Hawaiian
Original Pretzel Bites 5.99

24 Oz., Apple or Apple Crumb
Table Top 
Old Fashioned Pies 6.99

30 Oz.
Rich’s Single Layer
Carrot Cake 10.99

14 Oz.
Pillsbury
Cinnamon Rolls 5.99

20 Oz.
Ozark Hearth
Texas Toast 3.49

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Clyde’s
Donut Holes 2.99

3 Lb. Bag
Sweetie Sweet
Onions 3.49

Acorn, Butternut or 
Spaghetti Squash 99¢

5-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Dole 
Salad Blends 2.99

2 Lb. Bag
California
Lemons 2.99

Fresh
Ripened or
Green Avocados 5/$3

Fresh
Pomegranates 1.99 lb.

Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh 
Shaved, Select, Strips or 
Carving Board Lunch Meat
Selected Varieties, 6-9 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

2/$7
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean
Sausage

ALL ITEMS MUST 
BE PURCHASED IN A 

SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 
INSTANTLY 
WHEN YOU 

PURCHASE ANY 6 
PARTICIPATING 

PRODUCTS!

5 $5


